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Nr.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Spieler

Sauer, Peter
Caspari, Dieter
Theobald, Rudolf
Kuchler, Volker
Herold, Marcel
Auster, Dieter
Merz, Glnther
May, Manfred
Gréaf, Richard
Didinger, Leo
Gecks, Steve
Bartel, Martina
Hubgen, Ingrid
Gobel, Andreas
Kroff, Andreas

Straden, Klaus

Sauer—Bossing, Bernd

Geldmacher, Hilmar
Schliuter, Thomas
Wagner, Holger
Engel, Klaus
Buchenroth, Frank
Schafer, Robert
Schweinar, Alfred
Gelhard, Armin
Kutscher, Manfred
Hoffmann, Thomas
Wambach, Michael
Klingelhofer, Timo
GoObel, Andreas
Schlaadt, Erhard
Gilles, Heike
Koéthe, Reinhard
Steinbach, Peter
Engel, Denis
Klingelhéfer, Klaus
Eulberg, Willi
Junker, Bernd
Beyer, Marita

Horre, Eckard

1

Klub

SKV Deichstadt Neuwied
SKV Deichstadt Neuwied
SKV Deichstadt Neuwied
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
SKV Neuwied

KSV Bad Ems
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
SKV Neuwied

SKV Deichstadt Neuwied
TV Kestert

KSV Dierdorf

SKV Neuwied

KSV Stromberg
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
SKV Neuwied
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
KSV Bad Ems

KSV Dierdorf

KSV Dierdorf

KSV Stromberg

TV Kestert

TV Kestert

KSV Dierdorf

KSV Bad Ems

KSV Stromberg

KSV Bad Ems
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
KSV Bad Ems

KSV Bad Ems
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
TV Kestert

KSV Stromberg

KSV Dierdorf

SKV Neuwied

TV Kestert

KSV Bad Ems

KSV Stromberg

TV Kestert

KSV Stromberg

KSV Stromberg

Sp EWP EWP-@

4
8
11
12
11
4
12
4
13
13
4
13
14
4
13
14
6
14
12
11
13
14
7
12
13
8
14
9
12
10
12
14
10
13
8
7
12

13
13

35
68
97
99
98
34
90
30
87
99
29
88
109
26
84
82
39
99
81
81
91
88
36
70
89
46
60
40
64
38
65
92
49
53
35
31
65
38
69
68

8,75
8,50
8,82
8,25
8,91
8,50
7,50
7,50
6,69
7,62
7,25
6,77
7,79
6,50
6,46
5,86
6,50
7,07
6,75
7,36
7,00
6,29
5,14
5,83
6,85
5,75
4,29
4,44
5,33
3,80
5,42
6,57
4,90
4,08
4,38
4,43
5,42
4,22
5,31
5,23
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Holz
3040
5928
8024
8694
7924
2862
8417
2804
9056
9051
2780
8995
9680
2760
8963
9644
4132
9562
8165
7473
8825
9468
4721
8091
8748
5356
9341
6001
7950
6625
7948
9238
6560
8503
5232
4561
7814
5843
8402
8380

Holz-@
760,00
741,00
729,45
724,50
720,36
715,50
701,42
701,00
696,62
696,23
695,00
691,92
691,43
690,00
689,46
688,86
688,67
683,00
680,42
679,36
678,85
676,29
674,43
674,25
672,92
669,50
667,21
666,78
662,50
662,50
662,33
659,86
656,00
654,08
654,00
651,57
651,17
649,22
646,31
644,62

Best
791,00
802,00
792,00
768,00
768,00
774,00
756,00
743,00
740,00
725,00
727,00
763,00
736,00
709,00
747,00
746,00
751,00
753,00
716,00
712,00
736,00
736,00
743,00
713,00
722,00
717,00
723,00
760,00
758,00
746,00
705,00
711,00
723,00
697,00
688,00
677,00
698,00
717,00
682,00
690,00



41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Schmitt, KLaus
Kreuz, Dieter
Kutscher, Jirgen
Grundmann, Peter
Kunert, Michael
Bartel, Jessica
Mdller, Roswitha
Linkenbach, Hans—-Georg
Petzina, Heinrich
Aller, Helga
Sttirmer, Michael
Hermann, Frank
Schuster, Alfons
Kupper, Josef
Caspari, Kurt-Dieter
Kutscher, Volker
Weldert, Svenja
Schwickert, Michael
Czopowski, Werner
Hoppen, Helmut
Ehlscheid, Andre
Gorgen, Markus
Falkuss, Fred
Dietz, Wolfgang
Mohr, Herbert
Veith, Walter
Sauer, Josef

Hens, Hermann
Holzinger, Sven
Bartel, Christina

Kemp, Caroline

KSV Dierdorf

KSV Dierdorf

SKV Deichstadt Neuwied
SKV Deichstadt Neuwied
SKV Deichstadt Neuwied
SKV Neuwied

KSV Stromberg

KSV Bad Ems

KSV Stromberg

KSV Stromberg

KSV Stromberg
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
SKV Deichstadt Neuwied
SKV Deichstadt Neuwied
KSV Bad Ems

KSV Bad Ems

KSV Stromberg

KSV Bad Ems

KSV Stromberg

SKV Neuwied

TV Kestert

Griin-Weil3 Isenburg
KSV Stromberg

KSV Stromberg

KSV Dierdorf

KSV Bad Ems

SKV Deichstadt Neuwied
SKV Neuwied

SKV Neuwied

SKV Neuwied

13

12

12

14

14
14

41
27
35
36
13
16
39
15
39
20

10
17
16
10

oo o

10
13

P W 0 o O

A N b

3,15
3,38
2,92
3,00
2,17
2,29
2,79
2,50
2,79
1,43
9,00
9,00
9,00
10,00
8,50
8,00
10,00
6,00
8,00
10,00
4,33
6,00
3,00
2,67
3,00
1,00
2,00
2,00
1,33
1,00
2,00

8182
5035
7470
7456
3695
4263
8333
3541
8215
7261
747
745
742
740
1470
1449
715
713
702
700
2020
659
1257
1827
603
590
1147
555
1653
547
524
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629,38
629,38
622,50
621,33
615,83
609,00
595,21
590,17
586,79
518,64
747,00
745,00
742,00
740,00
735,00
724,50
715,00
713,00
702,00
700,00
673,33
659,00
628,50
609,00
603,00
590,00
573,50
555,00
551,00
547,00
524,00

693,00
686,00
733,00
731,00
673,00
682,00
643,00
666,00
660,00
612,00
747,00
773,00
742,00
820,00
752,00
821,00
762,00
713,00
754,00
749,00
713,00
659,00
686,00
631,00
603,00
590,00
577,00
555,00
768,00
547,00
524,00
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